
School Z20-AM
Lilydale High, Lilydale Heights, Yarra Hills Secondary

STOP # Stop Times Stops Route MELWAYS REF

1 7:35 285 Maroondah Hwy East End Shops 270 D12

2 7:38 BP Servo Bus Stop "U" at Old Fernshaw Rd, C'tine Maroondahe Hwy, 

3 7:45 18 Maddens Lane C'tine Maroondahe Hwy, "L" onto Maddens Lane 277 A9

4 7:48 Briarty Rd Maddens Lane C'tinue 283 D4

5 7:51 22 Mehurst Rd Maddens Lane C'tinue, "R" onto Medhurst Rd 282 G6

6 7:53 11-13 Cahilton Rd "L" onto Cahilton 282 F9

7 7:53 19 Cahilton Rd Cahilton C'tinue 282 F9

8 7:54 Killara Rd Oval Bus Stop "L" onto Killara Rd 282 F10

9 7:55 101 Killarra Rd Killara Rd C'tinue 278 F2

10 7:56 119 Killara Rd Killara Rd C'tinue 278 E1

11 7:57 152 Killara Rd Killara Rd C'tinue

12 8:00 Hillcrest Rd Turn around "U" turn at Hillcrest Rd 285 D1

13 8:06 100 Killara Rd Killara Rd C'tinue 281 C8

14 8:11 9 Lauriston Dve "L" onto Lauriston Dve 281 C8

15 8:13 North Gateway "R" onto Witham Dve 281 B9

16 8:23 Lilydale High School "School Starts  :  "
"L" onto Maroondah Hwy, Maroondah Hwy "L" onto 

Hutchinson St to Melba Ave
38 D6

17 8:32 Lilydale Heights College "School Starts  :  "
"L" onto Hutchinson St, "L" onto Maroondah Hwy, "R" 

onto Victoria Rd, "R" onto Nelson Rd
38 C2

18 8:48 Yarra Hills SC Mt Evelyn

"R" onto Cave Hill Rd, "L" onto Maroondah Hwy, "R" 

onto Anderson St, 2nd Exit at Roundabout onto 

Hereford Rd, "L" onto Old Hereford Rd then "R" into 

School

118 C9

Wait for Z21 AM UNLESS NOTIFIED

McKenzie Tourist Services

S:\ADMIN\Bussing\BUS\TIMETABLES\LHC UPDATED TIME TABLE 15-MAR-2022



School School Z20-PM
Lilydale Heights, Mount Lilydale Mercy CollegeYarra Hills SC Mt Evelyn, St Pats PS, Lilydale Heights, Mount Lilydale Mercy College

STOP # Stop Times Stops Route MELWAYS REF

18 3:08 Yarra Hills SC Mt Evelyn

"L" onto Hutchinson St, "R" onto Hardy St, "R" onto 

Anderson St onto Swansea Rd, 2nd Exit at Roundabout 

onto Hereford Rd, "L" onto Old Hereford Rd then "L" 

into School

118 C9

17 3:22 St Patrick's Primary School

"L" onto Old Hereford Rd, "R" onto Hereford Rd, take 

2nd Exit at Roundabout onto Swanse onto Anderson Rd, 

"L" onto Jones St, "R" onto Clarke St. (park just past 

school crossing)

38 F3

16 3:30 Lilydale Heights College  

"L" onto Gardiner St onto Beresford Rd, take 2nd Exit at 

Roundabout, "L" onto Kidgell St, "R" onto Blair St, "R" 

onto Victoria Rd, "R" onto Nelson Rd

38 C2

15 3:40 Mount Lilydale Mercy College
"R" onto Cave Hill Rd, "L" onto Beresford Rd onto 

Gardiner Rd, "L" onto Anderson St, "R" MLMC
38 G3

14 3:46 Nth Gateway - Coldstream
"R" onto Anderson St, "L" onto Nelson Rd, "R" then "L" 

onto Nth Gateway  C'tinue onto Green St
281 A9

13 3:46 Welton Dve Nth Gateway C'tinue 281 B9

12 3:47 19 Witham Dve Nth Gateway C'tinue 281 B9

11 3:49 6 Lauriston Dve "L" onto withham Dve, "L" onto Lauriston Dve 281 C8

10 3:53 100 Killara Rd "R" onto Killara Rd 281 J7

9 3:54 101 Killara Rd Killara Rd C'tinue

8 3:55 105 Killara Rd Killara Rd C'tinue 282 H12

7 3:59 133 Hillcrest Rd Turn around- B/Stop "U" turn at Hillcrest Rd 285 D1

6 4:01 152 Killara Rd Killara Rd C'tinue 285 A1

5 4:04 19 Cahilton Rd "R" onto Cahilton Rd 282 F9

4 4:06 16 Medhurst Rd "R" onto Medhurst Rd 282 G6

3 4:08 Briarty Rd-Crn Maddens Lne Medhurst Rd C'tinue, "L" onto Maddens Lane 283 D4

2 4:11 Maroondah Hwy Cnr/BP Servo Maddens Lane C'tinue 277 A9

1 4:18 285 Maroondah Hwy "R" onto Maroondah Hwy 270 D12

McKenzie Tourist Services

S:\ADMIN\Bussing\BUS\TIMETABLES\LHC UPDATED TIME TABLE 15-MAR-2022


